
GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI 

DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION: SPORTS BRANCH 

CHHATRASAL STADIUM: MODEL TOWN: DELHI-110009

No. DE.41/ Sports/2021/S190-5239 Dated: 3o|12/2) 
CORRIGENDUM

Sub:- Schedule of Delhi StateSchool Games (Weightlifting) for thc ycar 2021-22 

In referencc to the Circular No. DE.41/Sports/2021/4975-5024 dated 29.12.2021, it 

was found that due to some technical issues, the schedule of Weightlifting was missing from 

the circular. Keeping in view of above the schedule for Delhi State School Games 2021-22 in 

the discipline of Weightlifting is uploaded. Rest all the contents shall remain same as per the 

previous circular.

(ASHA 'AG� ARWALS2 224 

Deputy Director of Educatio' (Sports) 

Copy forwarded to the: 

1. All Spl. DEs 

2. All Addl. DEs 

3. All RDEs 

4. All DDEs of the District and zones 

5. All ADEs 

6. All SPEs 

7. PS to Secy. (Edn.)

8. PS to Director (Edn)

9. OS (1T) with the request to place the circular on website. 

(AsHA AGGAXWAL)3o-12- 2Y 
Deputy Director of Education (Sports)



schedule of Delhi State School Games Tournament (Weightlifting) 
Delhi school students in Weightlifting, Under-17 & 19 Years (Boys & Girls) on 06.01.2022 1 07.01.2022 at SBV, Pehladpur, Delhi as per details given below: 

Eligibility Under-17, years-Player should be born on or after 01.01.2005Eligibility Under-19, years-Player should be born on or after 01.01.2003 
ne participant should be a student of up to Class XIl but not below Class VI The detailed programme is as below:-06.1.2022 from 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M. 
Weighing for all categories (Girls). 06.1.2022 08AM TO 09AM 
Girls Completion will be start on .06.01.2022 from 9.30 A.M. 1.00 P.M. 

Weighing for all categories (Boys). 06.01.2022 from 10.00 A.M. onwards
Boys Completion will be start on .07.01.2022 from 9.30 A.M. 1.00 P.M. 

Boys U17: -49, -55, -61, -67, -73, -81, -89, -96, -102 & +102KG 

Girls:U17;-40,-45, -49,-55, -59, -64, -71, -76,-81 & +81KG 
Boys U19:-55, -61,-67, -73, -81, -89, -96,-102 &+102KG 
Girls:U19,- -45,-49,-55, -59,-64,-71,-76,-81,-87 &+87KG 

For any further enquiry, please contact

Shri Vikram Deswal PGT [PHY.EDU]

Shri Pradeep Kumar Yadav PET 

Shri Karan singh Meena PET 

[9911047400] 

9013245498] 
[9650772211] 

GBSSS SHAHBAD DAULATPUR 1310431 

RPVV GAUTAM PURI 1105248 

S.K.V MANDOLI 1106019 

OFFICIAL ON DUTY w.E.F 06/01/2022 TO 07/01/2022 
All The officials will report- Mr Vikram Deshwal 9911047400 

Shri Rajat chaudhary PET RPVV NAND NAGARI [1106252] 

Miss Manisha

9718425295 

PGT[PHY.EDU] RPVV GAUTAM PURI {1105248] 

PET BP SBV B BLOCK NAND NAGARI [1100601]
PET G.CO.ED .SEC SCHOOL NEB SARAI [1923031] 

PET SKV Khajur
PET GGSSS Shahbad Dairy [1310025]

7042176631
9027460020

Shri Chirag rana 
9958595961 Miss Kavita

s [1104022] 9953462910
Mrs. Meenu 

9999641181Mrs. Mukesh 

ORG.SECRETARYcONVENOR/
Smt. ASHA AGdARWAL VIKRAM DESHWAL 991104700

PRADEEP KR YADAV 9013245498 
DDE SPROTS 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

